DSM21-100 FCT W DongCheng

induolneSuunngu aavItY 06as . |

No |Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

30005090001 |Wheel Guard Assembly

30009012582  |Drive Spindle

30009012583 Dust Washer

30009012584  |Gear Housing Cover

30021400094  |Ball Bearing 6201VV

3
4
5
6 30009002177  |Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M4 <14
7
8
9

30009012585 Bearing Retainer

10 |30021100628 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screws M4 X110

12 |30021400131 |Needle Bearing HK0709

13 {30009012587 Gear Housing

14 {30021100225 Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2 X20

18 {30009012591 Sponge

19 |30021300014 |Hex Nut M6

21 |30021400016 |Ball Bearing 608VV

22 |30009012592 Bearing Cover

23 |30021100052 Cross Recessed Countersunk Head Screw M4X10

24 [30400401824  |oz'lwavjulwyih DSM21-1008, DSM21-100

25 |30009012594 Insulation Washer

26 |30021400245  |Ball Bearing 607- 2RS

27 |30009012595 Bearing Cover

28 |30009012596 |Baffle Plate

29 |30009012597  |Rubber Pin

30 (30400600530 |azlnaWanasd DSM21-100

31 30009012599 Motor Housing

32 (30009012600 |azlna DSM21-100 #32 utlsetinu

33 |30009006972 |Pan Head Screw ST3X8

34 |30009012601 |wa4cin

35 |30009012602 |Coil Spring

36 |30009012603 Capacitor

37 |30009012604  |Strain Relief

38 |30009001234 |[Cross Recessed Pan Head TappingScrew ST4 X 14

39 |30009012605  |Switch

40 [{30009012606 Plastic Lever

41 {30009012607 Push Button

42 (30009012608 Rear Cover

43 |30021200200 |[Cross Recessed Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2 X 16

44 30009012609 |Cord Guard

45 [30030300209 Power Cord

861 (30025100001 [Wrench

T1 [30009012580 |geuznuluman+ln Including © 1. 2

T2 [30009012586 |7AtiNesIngj-1ain ncluding - 12, 20

T3 [30009011743 |gAFANFeNiU Including : 15. 16, 17




